20-Jan-17
Round Standings

Round: 1

Place
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Cum Time Avg Speed Last Name First Name Car# Rank

12.2179
12.2769
12.7348
12.7348

12.951
12.9704
13.0416
13.1143
13.2123
13.6757
14.1423
14.6709
15.2519
16.2326
17.0677
19.0037

19.315

21.483

29.949

NA

167.41 Rennick
166.61 Hall
160.62 McKenny
Rodriguez
157.94 Franke
157.7 Fennell
156.84 Sjodin
155.97 Peat
154.81 Hallo
149.57 Dunn
144.63 Severino
139.42 Singh
134.11 Chandler
126.01 Fidero
119.84 Rodrigo
107.63 Vaughan
105.9 Arroyo
95.21 Vaughan
68.3 Cook

Sasha
Henry
Ruby
Alexander
Sam
Amelia
David
Alexa
Amanda
Megan
Marc
Neel
Elizabeth
Kaidan
Jessica
Haddon
Zoey
Scarlett
Brandon

23 Adult/Sibling
28 Adult/Sibling
24 Adult/Sibling
36 Adult/Sibling
35 Adult/Sibling
22 Adult/Sibling
26 Adult/Sibling
27 Adult/Sibling
29 Adult/Sibling
34 Adult/Sibling
30 Adult/Sibling
32 Adult/Sibling
25 Adult/Sibling
33 Adult/Sibling
21 Adult/Sibling
38 Adult/Sibling
37 Adult/Sibling
39 Adult/Sibling
31 Adult/Sibling



